

PMGSY BRATHAMPURA TO MMGSY RAQHUA

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

(MMGSY-SC)

Executive Engineer

R. W. D. (W) Division

Bairbhanga

DIVISION

Singhwarra SUB-DIVISION

52/ S.B.D/ 2020-21.

Measurement Book

OM PRAKSH YADAV.

No. 898

3rd year Maint Bill

50

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Name of work: cont with maint</u>					
<u>of work from P.M.Sy Brahman</u>					
<u>pur to M.H.Sy Raghua in</u>					
<u>Sighwara Block</u>					
<u>Name of Agency</u>					
<u>Sri Om praksh yadav</u>					
<u>Villt Po Ailgamburpur</u>					
<u>P.S Sighwara</u>					
<u>Dist - Darbhanga</u>					
<u>Agreement No - 52 - S.B.D/2020-21</u>					
<u>MM654-5c</u>					
<u>Actual date of comp - 27.05.2021</u>					
<u>Item of work</u>					
<u>(1) Restoration of Rain cubs</u>					
<u>Berms with soil in sh...</u>					
<u>all com job</u>					
					$5 \times 7.00 \times 1.00 \times 0.30 = 11 M^3$
					$4 \times 4.4 \times 0.8 \times 0.30 = 4 M^3$
					$4 \times 4.30 \times 0.9 \times 0.30 = 5 M^3$
					$3 \times 6.50 \times 0.9 \times 0.30 = 5 M^3$
					$2 \times 6.50 \times 0.9 \times 0.30 = 3 M^3$
					$4 \times 7.50 \times 0.9 \times 0.30 = 8 M^3$
					<u>36 M³</u>

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
② Making up of Berns shoulder stripping except soil... do... all complete					
	05	04	02	0.60	24.00
	04	04	02	0.60	19.20
	06	12	09	0.70	100.80
	03	12	02	0.50	30.00
	05	05	02	0.60	30.00
					204.00
(3) Maint of CD work (Hume pipe culvert)					
	1	No			
(4) Maint of CD work (slab culvert)					
	1	No			
(5) White washing of parapet wall of CD work... do... all complete					
	1	No			21.00 (AV) 21 m ²
(6) Road Marking with Hot applied thermoplastic compound... do... all complete					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/8) Main of CD work (Slab culvert) 1 No = Wide TMB/P-51 @ RS = 2329.20 Each → RS = 2329.20					
(5/12) White washing of parapet wall of CD work and tree trunk = 1 No x 21.00 sqm / vide TMB/P-51 @ RS = 16.38 Each → RS = 344.200 sqm					
(6/14) Road Marking with Hot applied Thermo plastic com all comp job = 101.20 / sqm vide TMB/P-51 @ RS = 75.44 Each → RS = 74427.00 sqm					
Net Total RS					103833.00 m ²
Add GST @ 12%					12460.00
Add LC @ 1%					1038.00
Add SF @ 10%					2202.00
Net Total =					117551.00
Less 3.57% below = (-)					4192.00
Net Total =					113359.00
2005/05/01 5/02/2004 Nikhil 5/2/24 Continuation 30/10/24					